We’re located here!
101 Freeway Heading North
Take exit 47B for Wendy Dr toward Newbury Park
Turn right at N Wendy Dr
Continue on Camino Dos Rios
Continue on Teller Rd
Turn left at Lawrence Dr
To: 996 Lawrence Dr # 112 (R P Barricade)

18” and 28” , weighing 3lbs,
and 7lbs respectively.
Sleeved cones also available
in 18” and 28”.   The 28” cone
has a 6”,  and a 4” sleeve.  18”
cone has  6” sleeve only.
We also stock and
supply a range of
different cone signs.
Bases
Delineator Bases
8”: DLS-BSE-0008
12”: DLS-BSE-0012
Channelizers
Cones
18” :  CNS-18-A
28”  7lbs : CNS-28-07E
28”  10lbs: CNS-28-10A
18” : CNS-18-C
28”  7lbs:  CNS-28-07C
28”   10lbs: CNS-28-10C
Sign Pictured: CNS-W56
Delineator & T-Top Delineator Posts
DLS-PST-W039
DLS-PST-0T39 DLS-PST-OT39